DRSG3.V25.01
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 8:44 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

LED drivers, with a 90 CRI rating. Dimming made easy with 0-10V, TRIAC & ELV all in one option for each driver at no additional cost. Experience the differenece
with SLG Lighting selectable luminaires.
ORDERING GUIDE    Example: DRS 4R LS15 G3 FSK
Fixture Type Size & Shape Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Dimming CCT Finish
•	 DRS
LED Selectable
Downlight -
Retrofit Series
•	 4R 4” Round
•	 4S 4” Square
•	 LS12
600 Lm / 6 W
800 Lm / 8 W
1,200 Lm / 12 W
•	 G3
Gen 3
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 BLANK
0-10V, TRIAC
& ELV
•	 FSK
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 6R 6” Round
•	 6S 6” Square
•	 LS15
750 Lm / 7 W
1,100 Lm / 10 W
1,500 Lm / 15 W
•	 8R 8” Round •	 LS25
1,100 Lm / 10 W
2,000 Lm / 20 W
2,500 Lm / 25 W
•	 10R 10” Round •	 LS36
2,000 Lm / 20 W
2,500 Lm / 25 W
3,500 Lm / 36 W
ACCESSORIES
Wall Washer Accessories
•	 DRS 4RW G3
4” Round Wall
Washer
•	 DRS 6RW G3
6” Round Wall
Washer
•	 DRS 8RW G3
8” Round Wall
Washer
•	 EMA-DH09D-UNV-145 9W
Emergency Driver
•	 DE 3/4/6/8/10R HOUSING
New Construction Universal
Housing for 4”, 6”, 8”, and 10”
Round Downlights
•	 DE 4/6/8S HOUSING
New Construction Univesal Housing
compatible with 4”/6”/8” Square
Downlight
•	 DT GR 4R W
Downlight Goof Ring 4” Round
•	 DT GR 6R W
Downlight Goof Ring 6” Round
•	 DT GR 8R W
Downlight Goof Ring 8” Round
•	 DT GR 10R W
Downlight Goof Ring 10” Round
DRSG3.V25.01